Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Home Address

Charge Codes; 1415, 1499, COR14
Report run on 10/22114 at 09:07

NRDS ID Name

Chg.

From 06/07/14 Thru 10/15/114

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Number

' Page 27

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Fairfield, OH 45014
656010922 Morrical, Philip
658004241 Morris, R. Keith

P. 0. Box 373

New Albany, OH 43054-0373

658004241
658022371

Moiris, R. Keith
Moirow, Trish
8309 Parori Lane
Blacklick, OH 43004
Morrow, Trish
Morton, Eric C.
7071 Hill Rd
Plain City, OH 43064
658015021 Morton, Eric C.
658005206 Moulakis, Linda J.
4120 Mumford Ct
Columbus, OH 43220-4435
- 658005206 Moulakis, Linda J.
639089013 Moyer, Tifini J.
7238 Boatwright Lane
New Albany, OH 43054
639089013 Moyer, Tifini J.
658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
’ 2824 Easicleft Drive
Columbus, OH 43221
658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
658000448 Nash, Carolyn R.
252 Monsarrat Dr
Dublin, OH 43017-1362
658000448 Nash, Carolyn R.

658022371
658015021

658008133 Neal, Douglas
5433 Walnut View Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43230
- 658008133 Neal, Douglas
658021887 Nichols, Tom
1973 Incheliff Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658021897 Nichols, Tom

658001846 Nickell, Randi M.
4835 State Route 61

Mount Gilead, OH 43338-9784

658001846 Nickell, Randi M.
658001358 Nickoli, Susan M.
4394 Refugee Rd SW
Hebron, OH 43025
658001358 Nickoli, Susan M.
658019502 Niermeyer, Angela K.
481 N. Drexel Ave
Columbuis, OH 43209
658019902 Niermeyer, Angela K.
B58002089 Nilsson, Helen J.
10012 Morse Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062-9123
658002089 Nilsson, Helen J.

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards

1415

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards

1489

1499

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

2014 CORPAC

2014 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards

1415

1415

1415

1415

Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

5402831

5398822

5401455

5308769

5398561

5398901
5398749

5398624

5402369
5398021

5398982

5398662

5399753

5398053

510384

504929

508357

504756

503433

505045
504524

503605

509618
501679

505175

504053

506857

501747

Type

09/22/14 P
06/30/14 P 1799
08/1114 P card
09/09/14 P cash
09108114 P 1046
063014 P cad
0626114 P

00217542

06/30/14 P
06/30/14 P

card

rerraEEy

Member Total: 2 Records

06/27114

P EEEETAE

09/08/14 p
06/13114 P

card
card

Member Total: 2 Records ’

--------

Q7102114 P

06/30/14

P rRw R

--------

0717114 P

061214 P 1082

70.00

20.00

25.00

10.00

62.50

20.00

20.00

-20.00
20.00

0.00

20.00

115.00
90.00

205.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

. 20.00



